State of Illinois
100 th General Assembly
Senate Committee Vote
Education

10 YEAS

Senate Bill No. 1290 - Senate Floor Amendment No.

Recommend Do Adopt

Hearing Date: Apr 25, 2017, 212 Capitol,

0 NAYS 0 PRESENT
Aquino, Omar Y
Bertino-Tarrant, Jennifer NV
Cunningham, Bill Y
Lightford, Kimberly A Y
Martinez, Iris Y Y
McConnaughay, Karen Y

Weaver, Chuck

4

3

:30PM

1

NOT VOTING

Barickman,

Jason A

Bush, Melinda

Koehler,

Manar,

Andy

McConchie,

Rezin,

Sue

David

Dan



